
 

 

除钙去渍液 RC501 

RC501是针对印刷机胶辊进行清洁处理的专用清洗剂，能清除

墨辊上普通洗车水难以清洗的钙化物，同时也能清除纸毛、氧

化膜等导致的釉质。在不损伤墨辊及橡皮布的前提下有效地恢

复其导墨性及亲墨性。 

特性 

· 基于溶剂、酸和其它附属成分 

· 闪点>74℃ 

· 不会自燃 

· 与水易混合 

· 不含芳香烃化合物和氟利昂 

· 强力去除钙质和残留的纸毛 

· 恢复胶辊初始表面粗糙度和带墨性能 

· 延长胶辊的使用寿命 

· 适用于普通橡胶（NBR橡胶）及 UV 橡胶 （EPDM 橡胶） 

· 每周使用预防胶辊及橡皮布结钙 

 

使用方法 

1） 用洗车水将墨辊清洗干净 

2） 将 RC501均匀地加在墨辊上，让墨辊低速转动 3-5分钟 

3） 加入适量清水，使其形成乳化状态泡沫，让墨辊低速转动 2分钟 

4） 再合上清洗刮刀，用清水清洗干净 

5） 如有必要，可重复上述清洗过程 

 

建议： 

每周用 RC501除钙去渍液保养墨辊一次。 

 

使用注意： 

使用前请向 DBW 得保永公司索取新的《安全技术说明书》认真阅读，并根据该《安

全技术说明书》的指引进行使用。 

包装规格：1L/瓶 

 



 

 

Calciumfix RC501 
RC501 is a special cleaning agent for printing press rubber 
roller. It can easily remove the calcifications and stubborn 
stains on the ink roller that are difficult to be cleaned by 
ordinary washing cleaner. It can also remove the glazed 
surface caused by paper dust and oxide film. In the 
premise of not damaging the roller and blanket, it can 
effectively restore its ink-transfer and ink-affinity 
properties. 

  
Feature: 
 · Based on the solvents, acids and other ancillary 
components 

· Flash point > 74 ℃ 
· Not spontaneously combustion 
· Mixed with water easily 
· No aromatic hydrocarbon compounds and freon 
· Remove paper dust/calcium/residual 
· Restore the surface roughness and ink-transfer performance 
· Prolong the life of rubber roller 
· Suitable for conventional(NBR rubber) /UV(EPDM rubber) 
· Weekly use to prevent rollers from calcifying  

 
APPLICATION: 
1） Clean the ink roller by normal cleaning agent 
2） Apply RC501 evenly to the rollers and let the roller rotate at low speed for 

3-5 minutes 
3） Add proper amount of water to form emulsified foam, and let the roller rotate 

at low speed for 2 minutes 
4） Engage the washing scraper, clean with water 
5） Repeat the above cleaning process if necessary 

 
Suggestion:  
Wash the ink roller and blanket with RC501 once a week. 



 

 

Caution: 
Before use, please get  <Material Safety Data Sheet>  from DBW and read it 
carefully, and use it according to the instructions of the MSDS 

 

Packaging:  
I Litre/bottle 


